
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Friday 8/16/2024 *West Columbia Scrimm Away 7:00

Thursday 8/22/2024 * Ball High Home 7:00
Friday 8/30/2024 Brazoswood Away 7:00
Friday 9/6/2024 Vidor Away 7:00
Friday 9/13/2024 Clements Home 7:00
Friday 9/20/2024 Lamar Consolidated** Home 7:00
Friday 9/27/2024 Marshall Away 7:00
Friday 10/4/2024 *BYE
Friday 10/11/2024 Iowa Colony Home 7:00
Friday 10/18/2024 Texas City Away 7:00
Friday 10/25/2024 Bayton Lee*** Home 7:00

Thursday 10/31/2024 Randle Away 7:00
Friday 11/8/2024 Terry**** Home 7:00

Bold= District Game* Scrimmage ** Little League Night  *** Homecoming **** Senior Night 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Saturday 8/10/2024 *West Columbia Scrimm Away 5:30
Saturday 8/16/2024 *Ball High Home 5:30
Thursday 8/29/2024 Brazoswood Home 5:00
Thursday 9/5/2024 Vidor Home 5:00
Thursday 9/12/2024 Clements Away 5:00
Thursday 9/19/2024 Lamar Consolidated Away 5:00
Thursday 9/26/2024 Marshall Home 5:00
Thursday 10/3/2024 BYE
Thursday 10/10/2024 Iowa Colony Away 5:00
Thursday 10/17/2024 Texas City Home 5:00
Thursday 10/24/2024 Bayton Lee Away 5:00

Wednesday 10/30/2024 Randle Home 5:00
Thursday 11/7/2024 Terry Away 5:00

Bold= District Game  *Scrimmage

2024 SANTA FE VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

2024SANTA FE JV  FOOTBALL SCHEDULE



DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Saturday 8/10/2024 *West Columbia Scrimm Away 5:30
Saturday 8/16/2024 *Ball High Home 5:30
Thursday 8/29/2024 Brazoswood Away 5:00/6:30
Thursday 9/5/2024 Vidor Away 5:00/6:30
Thursday 9/12/2024 Clements Home 5:00/6:30
Thursday 9/19/2024 Lamar Consolidated Home 5:00/6:30
Thursday 9/26/2024 Marshall Away 5:00/6:30
Thursday 10/3/2024 BYE 5:00/6:30
Thursday 10/10/2024 Iowa Colony Home 5:00/6:30
Thursday 10/17/2024 Texas City Away 5:00/6:30
Thursday 10/24/2024 Bayton Lee Home 5:00/6:30

Wednesday 10/30/2024 Randle Away 5:00/6:30
Thursday 11/7/2024 Terry Home 5:00/6:30

Bold= District Game  *Scrimmage  SCHEDULE BASED ON A AND B TEAM
B Team will play first, and A team will play after that game has ended

2024 SANTA FE FRESHMEN  FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


